
Previsió a curt termini

Mitjanes de l'estació

°C % hPa km/h mm/h °C

10 Gen 8.9 / 4.3 85.1 1020.2 6.8 2.3 5.7 / 1.7

11 Gen 9.4 / 3.7 83.7 1023.8 7.0 0.1 6.0 / 0.8

12 Gen 9.5 / 1.4 78.3 1028.0 4.7 0.0 5.9 / -0.8

13 Gen 10.3 / 0.6 78.1 1028.8 3.1 0.0 7.4 / -2.1

14 Gen 10.4 / 0.7 78.4 1026.1 5.0 0.0 7.1 / -2.1

15 Gen 10.9 / 2.1 78.4 1022.3 7.3 0.0 7.5 / -1.0

16 Gen 11.0 / 1.4 80.1 1021.8 4.4 0.1 8.0 / -1.0

17 Gen 12.1 / 4.1 74.7 1018.8 10.0 1.0 7.3 / 2.2

18 Gen 11.8 / 3.7 73.1 1020.1 7.7 0.0 8.6 / 0.4



Límits de l'estació
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Almanac


